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9757 7th Street Suite 803, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
(888) 440-3224 ~ tech@weatherweld.com 

 
August 28, 2024 
 
To Whom It May Concern:  
 
Below is a list of the current Certified WeatherWeld Contractors that are approved to install WeatherWeld 
Roofing Systems for the 2024 calendar year.  
 

4 Seasons Roofing Inc  
1300 W Colegrove Ave., Montebello CA 90640 
Anibal Cabral (562) 755-2121 fseasonsrng@aol.com 

State Roofing Systems, Inc.    
2910 Rubidoux Blvd., Jurupa Valley CA 92509   
Chuck Uptergrove (951) 315-4760 
chuck@stateroofingsystems.com 
 

Bell Roof Company Inc  
636 S I St., San Bernardino CA 92410  
Scott Lyon (909) 772-8422 scott@bellroofcompany.com 

Southland Roofing Inc  
9127 S Western Ave., Los Angeles CA 90047  
Pier Prenga (818) 667-7768 pier@southlandroofinginc.com 

Best Contracting Services  
19027 Hamilton Ave., Gardena CA 90248  
Matt Adab (310) 505-5841 madab@bestcontracting.com 
Pedro Correa (310) 678-1976 pcorrea@bestcontracting.com 

Superior Roofing Systems  
1101 E Gene Autry Way, Anaheim, CA 92805 
Jeff Moreno (949) 943-4218 jeff@superiorroofingsystems.com 

Chapman Coast Roofing Co  
2030 E Walnut, Fullerton CA 92831  
Brandon Rodgers (714) 293-3285 brandon@chapmancoastroof.com 

Commercial Roof Solutions Inc  
607 Mission Ave., Oceanside CA 92054  
Miles Cunningham (760) 636-9373 
miles@commercialroofus.com 

CIS Roofing   
23052 Alicia Pkwy #H374, Mission Viejo CA 92692   
Art Jones (714) 867-9178 ajones@ciservicesinc.com 

GreenCal Construction  
9065 Rosecrans Ave., Bellflower CA 90706  
Hazel Serrano (714) 790-1750 hazel@greencalinc.com 

Rite-Way Roofing  
15425 Arrow Rte., Fontana CA 92335  
Bill LaMontagne (951) 675-9344 bill@ritewayroofing.com 
Jeff Hughes (909) 350-8490 jeff@ritewayroofing.com 
 

KNK Construction Corp  
16612 Gazeley St., Canyon Country CA 91351  
Dean Matthews (661) 755-0028 
deanmatthewsknk@yahoo.com 
 

McDonnnell Roofing  
1215 Columbia Ave. C-1, Riverside CA 92507  
Gene McDonnell (714) 240-7476 gene@mcdonnellroofing.com 
Johnny Garcia (714) 335-8841 johnny@mcdonnellroofing.com 

RK Roofing & Construction Inc  
249 Estudillo Ave., San Leandro CA 94577  
Kenneth Nwokedi (510) 385-9518 ken@rkroofs.com  

FC & Sons Roofing Inc 
6508 Clara St., Bell Gardens CA 90201 
Fernando Cabral Jr (562) 927-2310 fcjr@fcnsonsroofing.com 

Ranger Roofing & Solar  
5238 Sierra Vista Ave., Riverside CA 92505 
Chad Kozak (619) 748-9663 
chad@rangerroofingandsolar.com 
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